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Lavorazion/ Meccan/iche ol precisione

soTTAm
Localita Giri | Parz. | Perc. | Da perc. 39 Mﬁ/a OZM klnll/h 3 m
128 Vignola: Viale Giuseppe Mazzini / Corso ltalia - i / i 28 11:10 n
@ﬂ) 138 VIGNOLA: loc. DUE PONTI SP 17 - Via per Castelvetro 00 2158 11:15 11:15 11:15 =
1 rﬂn Dlo 121 Castelvetro - rotatoria SP 17 - Via Circonvallazione 34 34 2124 11:19 11:19 11:19 h
onaova lle‘ " 88 Ca'diSola SP 569 - Via Statale 87 7 287 11:24 11:24 11:24 pag
112 Vignola - rotatoria SP 4 - Via Circonvallazione 70 141 201,7 11:34 11:33 11:33
132 Vignola: fine 1° giro SP 17 - Via per Castelvetro % 14 155 2003 11:36 11:35 11:34 E
b | 121 Castelvetro - rotatoria SP 17 - Via Circonvallazione 49 204 1954 11:44 11:42 11:41
.:' 0 1 114 Castelvetro - T.V. SP 7 - Via Modena 1,4 21,8 1940 11:45 11:44 11:43 h
]: annl Srl 88 Ca'di Sola SP 569 - Via Statale 23 241 1917 11:49 11:47 11:46
112 Vignola - rotatoria SP 4 - Via Circonvallazione 70 311 1847 11:59 11:56 11:54 E
Domolisiobl in . T 132 Vignola: fine 2° giro SP 17 - Via per Castelvetro 0 14 325 1833 12:01 11:58 11:56 —
" genere - Esc - Trasporto g/t - — . = = = |j
Commercio riciclati - Ghiaia e materiali di frantoio 121 Castelvetro - rotatoria SP 17 - Via Circonvallazione 49 374 1784 12:08 12:05 12:03
Via Confine, 2000 - Vignola (Mo) - www.zannisrl.it 88 Ca'diSola SP 569 - Via Statale 37 41 1747 12:13 12:10 12:07 E
112 Vignola - rotatoria SP 4 - Via Circonvallazione 70 481 1677 12:23 12:19 12:16 a
132 Vignola: uscita circuito SP 4 - Via Circonv. Ovest 1,4 495 1663 12:25 12:21 12:18 E
X am 144 Marano sul Panaro SP 4 - Via Circonv. Ovest 34 529 1629 12:30 12:26 12:23 E:|
TO N N I E S 186 Casona SP 4 - Via Fondovalle 59 588 1570 12:39 12:34 12:31 @
226 Ponte Samone - inizio salita SP 26 76 664 1494 12:50 12:45 12:41
608 Samone SP 26 63 727 1431 13:07 13:01 12:56 %
— 706 Bivio Monteombraro - rotatoria SS 623 53 780 1378 13:16 13:10 13:05 @
A 762 Zocca - GPM Via Mauro Tesi 23 803 1355 13:20 13:14 13:08 %
790 Bocca dei Ravari SP 25 96 899 1259 13:34 13:27 13:21
802 Passo Sella della Croce SP 25 24 923 1235 13:38 13:31 13:24 @
642 Cereglio SP 25 40 963 1195 13:43 13:36 13:29
OroToflo 202 Vergato - fine discesa SS 64 - Via Costituzione 104 1067 1091 13:54 13:46 13:39
190 Vergato - Passaggio a livello SP 24 09 1076 1082 13:55 13:47 13:40
& 554 Casa Giorgio Morandi - GPM SP 24 62 1138 1020 14:11 14:02 13:54
547 Grizzana Morandi SP 24 - Via Roma 08 1146 1012 14:12 14:03 13:55
M 256 Piandisetta - fine discesa SP 24 44 1190 968 14:17 14:08 13:59 4
227 Rioveggio SP 325 - Via Provinciale 50 1240 918 14:23 14:14 14:06 -‘
E:F 152 Vado SP 325 - Via Val di Setta 75 1315 843 14:32 14:22 14:14
i Spa 124 Sasso Marconi - rotatoria SS 64 Var. 92 1407 751 14:45 14:35 14:25
WRARLEI - _r‘_ 82 Mausoleo G. Marconi - T.V. Via Porrettana 71 1478 680 14:54 14:44 14:34
é 393 Montechiaro - GPM Via Montechiaro 41 1519 639 15:06 14:55 14:44
121 Calderino SP 26 - Via Lavino 70 1589 569 15:15 15:03 14:53
- w-w 1 97 Parco dei Ciliegi - T.V. SP 26 - Via Gesso 25 1614 544 15:19 15:07 14:56
76 Zola Predosa SP 26 - Via Rigosa 20 1634 524 15:21 15:09 14:58
e 46 Bologna: rotatoria Ducati V.le Alcide de Gasperi 58 1692 466 15:29 15:16 15:05
Tecn ‘I M.. 44 Bologna: rotatoria Asse Attrezzato  Viale Gandhi 35 1727 431 15:83 15:21 15:09
56 Bologna: circonvallazione Viale Vicini 19 1746 412 15:36 15:23 15:11
R et A 68 Bologna: Porta Saragozza Via Saragozza 08 1754 404 15:87 15:24 15:12
@tecnomsrl.it 69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 1,5 1769 389 15:39 15:26 15:14
268 San Luca-1° pass. traguardo  Inizio 1° giro circuito @ 21 1790 368 15:46 15:32 15:20
246 Inizio discesa Via Casaglia 30 1820 338 15:51 15:37 15:25
o= 67 Fine discesa Via Saragozza 36 1856 302 15:54 15:41 15:28
= 69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 051 86 N 20 7 51155 M S i B 5 R 20
V4 - - : s
/ 8 San Luca - fine 1° giro - GPM Inizio 2° giro @ 21 1882 276 16:02 15:48 15:35 [P
8 San Luca - fine 2° giro - GPM Inizio 3° giro @ 92 1974 184 16:18 16:03 15:50
= 8 San Luca - fine 3° giro - GPM Inizio ultimo giro @ 92 266 92 16:33 16:18 16:03
8 SAN LUCA - ARRIVO / FINISH Fine 4° giro circuito 92 2158 00 16:49 16:32 16:17
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ALPECIN DECEUNINCK
ASTANA QAZAQSTAN
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
RED BULL - BORA HANSGROHE
SOUDAL QUICKSTEP
EF EDUCATION EASYPOST
LIDL TREK
UAE TEAM EMIRATES
INEOS GRENADIERS
VISMA - LEASE A BIKE
MOVISTAR
JAYCO ALULA
COFIDIS
DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE
GROUPAMA FDJ
ISRAEL PREMIER TECH
VF GROUP BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE’
TUDOR
CORRATEC - VINI FANTINI
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
POLTI KOMETA
EUSKALTEL EUSKADI

BINGOAL
PETROLIKE
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LIDL TREK
UAE TEAM ADQ
VISMA LEASE A BIKE
MOVISTAR
LIV ALULA JAYCO
TEAM DSM
FDJ-SUEZ
UNO X MOBILITY
TEAM WCC (UCI)
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
A.S.D. K2 WOMEN TEAM
AROMITALIA 3T VAIANO
BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ZHIRAF AMBEDO
ISOLMANT - PREMAC - VITTORIA
TEAM MENDELSPECK GE-MAN
TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO
ROLAND
BEPINK BONGIOANNI
ARKEA B&B HOTEL
CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM
EUSKADI
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